MENU

LAUNCH MENU

Welcome to The Horns — Your Home in the
Heart of the Village.

Nestled in the countryside, we're proud to
celebrate the best of British hospitality. Our
menu is crafted with care, using ingredients
sourced from local British farmers who share
our passion for quality and sustainability.

Every dish is freshly prepared in-house, from
our sauces to our desserts, ensuring you taste
the difference in every bite.

Whether you're joining us for a relaxed meal, a
pint by the fire, or a Sunday roast with friends,
we hope you feel right at home here at The
Horns.

Misto Olives £4 | Smoked Almonds £4 | Focaccia & Houmous £6 (V. VG, DF, GF,NF)

Small Plates

Black Pudding Sausage Roll with Red Onion Chutney (DF,N,F)
Local Ploughman’s (V,GFO,NF)

Local Cheeses, Selection of Chutney’s, Apples,
Celery, Pickled Onions & Focaccia Bread

Smoked Lamb Crouquette with Black Garlic Mayo (NF)

Wild Mushroom Pate with Pickled Wild Mushroom & Sourdough
(V, VG, DF, GFo)

Herb Stuffed Camembert served with Sourdough (V, GFo, NF)

Mains

The Horns Burger with Streaky Bacon, Applewood
Cheese, Gherkin Sauce, Red Slaw & Fries (DFo, GFo,NF)

Nduja Chicken Burger with Gherkin Sauce, Fries & Red Slaw
(DFE.NF)

Spiced Bean Burger with Gherkin Sauce, Smoked Applewood,
Red Slaw & Fries (V, VGo, DFo,NF)

Pie of the Week served with Mash & Sauteed Greens

(Please ask your server for allergen information)

Fish & Chips with Minted Peas, Tartare & Creamed Horseradish
(DFo, NF)

Mussels in a White Wine Cream Sauce served with Fries
(GF,NF)

Sirloin Steak served with Oyster Mushroom, Cherry Tomato,
Roquet Parmesan Salad & Chips (DFo, GF,NF)
Choice of Sauce - Peppercorn (GF, NF) or Red Wine Jus (GF, NF)

Salads & Sandwiches

Caesar Salad (NF)
Add Smoked Salmon (DF.GF, NF)
Add Marinated Chicken (DF,GF,NF)

Quinoa, Rougette, Charred Corn, Roasted Peppers, Beetroot & Feta
(V, VGo, DFo, GF, NF)

Fish Finger Sandwich on Ciabatta with Tartare Sauce & Fries
(DF, GFo, NF)

Express Steak Sandwich on Ciabatta with Red Onion Chutney,
Roquette & Fries (DF, GFo,NF)

Sides

Fries or Chunky Chips (V, VG, DF, GF,NF)
Add Truffle, Parmesan & Chives  (V, GF, NF)

Roquette, Parmesan & Balsamic Glaze (V,GF,NF)

Mixed Side Salad with House Dressing (V, VG, DF, GF, NF)

£8

£8
£14 sharer

£10
£7

£10

£18

£17

£16

£18

£19

£14

£30

£12
£4
£5

£10

£13

£14

£4
£2

£4
£4

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | DF - Dairy Free | GF - Gluten Free | NF - Nut Free | o - Option

A discretional 12.5% service charge will be added to all bills & shared equally amongst the staff
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Desserts

Chef’s Creme Brulee (V,GF,NF)

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Butterscotch Sauce
& Vanillalce Cream  (V,NF)

Lemon Tart with Clotted Cream (V,DFo, GF,NF)

Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets
(Please ask your server for allergen information)

Fawn Fodder

Allkids meals are served with a choice of fries, chips, mash, salad or veg

Pork Bangers (DFo, GFo,NF)
Chicken Burger (DFo, GFo.NF)
Beef Burger (DFo, GFoNF)

Fish Finger Sandwich (DFo, GFo.NF)

Fish & Chips (GF,NF)

Hot Drinks

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat White

Filter Coffee
Latte

Hot Chocolate
Syrups (Vanilla, Chocolate Orange, Hazelnut, Salted Caramel)
Breakfast Tea
Decaf Tea

Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
Berry Burst Tea

Peppermint Tea
Lemon & Ginger Tea

Chamomile Tea

Rooibos Tea

Soft Drinks & Juices

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero (330ml bottle)

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Lemonade (Half Pint)
Appletizer (275ml bottle)

Big Tom Tomato Juice (250ml bottle)

Hartridges Apple & Mango Juice (275ml bottle)
Hartridges Apple & Raspberry Juice (275ml bottle)
Hartridges Apple & Passion Fruit Juice (275ml bottle)
Orange Juice (Half Pint)

Cranberry Juice (Half Pint)

Apple Juice (Half Pint)

£7

£7
£7
£4

£9

£9
£9

£9
£9

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50

£0.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

£3.50
£2.25
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | DF - Dairy Free | GF - Gluten Free | NF - Nut Free | o - Option
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